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WP coordinators  

Uli Katz (Chair)  Univ. Erlangen  katz@physik.uni-erlangen.de  +49-9131-8527072  +49-171-8715335  +49-9131-8528774  WP1  Management of the Design 
Study  

Paschal Coyle  IN2P3/CPP Marseille  coyle@cppm.in2p3.fr  +33-4-91827253  +33-675713799  +33-4-91827299  WP2  Physics analysis and simulation  

Jean-Pierre Schuller  DAPNIA, CEA/Saclay  schuller@hep.saclay.cea.fr  +39-06-49914407     +39-06-49914415  WP3  System and product engineering  

Maarten de Jong  FOM/NIKHEF  mjg@nikhef.nl  +31-20-5922121     +31-20-5925155  WP4  Information technnology  

Tonino Capone  INFN/Roma-1 (La Sapienza)  antonio.capone@roma1.infn.it  +39-06-49914415  +39-347-4185709  +39-06-49914832  WP5  Shore and deep-sea 
infrastructure  

Leonidas Resvanis  NOA/Nestor  Leonidas.Resvanis@cern.ch  

Univ. Athens: +30-210-
7276806 
NOA: +30-210-3490108 
NESTOR: +30-27230-
23302  

+30-694-4633660  

Univ. Athens: +30-210-
7276805 
NOA: +30-210-3490110 
NESTOR: +30-27230-
23302  

WP6  Sea surface infrastructure  

Calogero Sollima  INFN Pisa  calsollima@tiscali.it  +39-050-3135381  +39-320-4355974  +39-050-3135384  WP7  Risk assessment and quality 
assurance  

Ion Siotis  NCSR Demokritos  siotis@inp.demokritos.gr  +30-210-6503476  +30-694-2984954  +30-210-6511215  WP8  Resource exploration  

Monty Priede  Univ. Aberdeen  i.g.priede@abdn.ac.uk  +44-1224-274408  +44-7775-866971  +44-1224-274402  WP9  Associated science  

Additional members  

Jean-Jacques Aubert  IN2P3/CPP Marseille  aubert@cppm.in2p3.fr  +33-4-91827209/7203  +33-686-459663           

John Carr  IN2P3/CPP Marseille  carr@cppm.in2p3.fr  +33-4-91827281     +33-4-91827299/7252        

George Chronis  HCMR  gchronis@ath.hcmr.gr  +30-22910-76462  +30-693-2402362  +30-22910-76323        

Emilio Migneco  INFN/LNS Catania  migneco@lns.infn.it  +39-095-542325     +39-095-7141815        

Luciano Moscoso  DAPNIA, CEA/Saclay  Luciano.Moscoso@cea.fr  +33-1-69082220  +33-671-726323  +33-1-69086428        

Petros Rapidis  NCSR Demokritos  rapidis@inp.demokritos.gr  +30-210-6503512     +30-210-6511215        

Gianni Ricco  INFN/University of Genova  ricco@genova.infn.it  +39-10-3536230     +39-10-313358        

Els de Wolf  University of Amsterdam  edewolf@science.uva.nl  +31-20-5925123     +31-20-5925155        

 


